D. % Y B84% / Feed mechanism

REF.NO| CODE [QTY % NAME OF PARTS RM
<3 EER> <For 3ROW>

1+ *P.49-51 142N FEED DOG
<4 s> <For 4ROW>

1+ *P.49-51 174218 FEED DOG

2 SB4900001 2(> A3 SCREW M3

3 SB4879001 1NA2IVEA492 FEED BAR ASSY

4 SB5315101 (IPE L& L E 2N FEED LIFTING R-BAR SHAFT ASSY

5 014300432 1|7 FHR33X4 SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M3X4

6 SA1242001 1T HATRAIRIEXT SET SCREW 5X7

7 SB4894001 1| H 427038 WASHER PLAIN 4.2 T0.8
<-[00sm> <For -[][13>

8+ SB5294201 UPEPLZ UV ER LIFTING FEED ASSY 3
<-0os> <For -[]05>

8+ SB5297201 12395 4+41)4535 LIFTING FEED ASSY 5

9 SB4885101 UPE L ) LIFTING FEED CRANK

10 SB4888101 IPFE L b LIFTING FEED ARM

11 062501016 1|4 ~_25X10 SCREW PAN M5X10

12 060401016 11734 K4X10 SCREW BIND M4X10

13 SB4901001 1S H %42 T15 WASHER PLAIN 4.2 T1.5

14 $23651001 2(7FES6X67RY A SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

15 SB5314101 NADIEATHH3 FEED BAR SHAFT ASSY

16 014300432 1|7+ 1R23X4 SET SCREW SOCKET (CP) M3X4

17 SA1242001 1| 7RI AIRI5XT SET SCREW 5X7

18 SB4894001 1| ¥ H %42 T0.8 WASHER PLAIN 4.2 T0.8

19 SB4887001 NRANAFH)E AT FEED ROCK BRACKET ARM

20 SA7257001 1| ARTEX12 SCREW 5X12

21 SB4889001 NRANAF )Y FEED ROCK SHAFT

22 048080142 1|kA2H3r5C8 RETAINING RING EXTERNAL C8

23 SB4893101 1|7 %8 WASHER PLAIN 8

24 SB4882001 NADIDHIAZILL FEED SHAFT BUSH L

25 SB4883001 NAZITH A% LM FEED SHAFT BUSH M

26 SB4884001 1A DU AZILR FEED SHAFT BUSH R

27 012500536 3|7+ES5%5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5

28 SB5300201 NRANAF D)) IH 93 FEED ROCK LINK UNIT

29 012500536 2|7+ ES5%5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5

30 $23651001 2(7FES6X67RY A SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6

31 021350106 2|1 24 vhk35 NUT 1 M3.5

32 SB4893101 1|44 8 WASHER PLAIN 8

33 SB6430001 1|PE—443 P MOTOR ASSY

34 018401436 4|7 FRILR4X14 BOLT SOCKET M4X14

35 018501436 4|7+ RILREX14 BOLT SOCKET M5X14

36 SB4892201 1|PMA/N— PM COVER

37 0A5401006 3|+F+~H4H24x10DB SCREW PAN (S/P WASHER) M4X10

38 228475000 115478 K1.9X80 FASTENING BAND 1.9X80

39 149287000 2110 H507 CORD HOLDER 7N

40 0A5401006 2[++_+4434x10DB SCREW PAN (S/P WASHER) M4X10

41 SA4224001 1| =-2F 179430X40 MARK ATTENTION 30X40

S-7300A-202

12



